
Individual
Co

ur
se

La
dy Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Red Elliott Elec Supply - Team 4 Kevin St. Clergy 99
Red Suberg Electric Christian Spies 99
Red Elliott Elec Supply - Team 2 Jay Gable 98

Yellow Dealers Electric - Team 2 Scot Sparks 98
Yellow L Ancira Winton Tricia Kocurek 97
Red Suberg Electric Steve Horton 96

Yellow Ancira Winton Bruce Culver 96
Yellow The Levy Company Nick Vasile 96
Red Elliott Elec Supply - Team 2 Jody J 95

Yellow Ancira Winton Clyde Culver 95
Red L CED - San Antonio Team 2 Karen Gulick 94
Red Suberg Electric Tracy Suberg 94
Red Elliott Elec Supply - Team 4 Javier Valdes 93

Yellow The Levy Company David Janaky 93
Yellow Gunn Fleet Richard Moreland 92
Red Bell & McCoy Remey Shelton 91

Yellow City Electric Supply Hank Klaerner 91
Yellow Dealers Electric - Team 2 Roger Pfeil 91
Red Elliott Elec Supply - Team 2 Brooks 90
Red Graybar Electric Troy McLarry 90

Yellow Central Electric - Team 2 Alvin Arias 90
Yellow Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 1 Luis Larriga 90
Yellow Southwest Electrical - Team 2 Jeff Frothingham 90
Yellow Wholesale Elec Supply Jeff Fuller 90
Red Current Power Technologies Ike Standley 89
Red James Francis Electric T-1 Wyatt Ortiz 89
Red Suberg Electric Chad Lyssy 89

Yellow Burrus & Mathews Inc Keith Scott 89
Red Elliott Elec - Bagley -  Team 6 Derek Bagley 88

Yellow Ancira Winton James Schoelman 88
Red CED - San Antonio Team 2 Kelly Gutierrez 87
Red Masters Electric Kyler Spaw 87



Individual
Yellow The Reynolds Company Michael Benavidez 87
Red Sunstate Vincent Templir 86

Yellow Central Electric - Team 2 Victor Pruneda 86
Red Current Power Technologies Brandon Miller 85
Red Elliott Elec Supply - Team 4 Brandon Hatch 85

Yellow The Reynolds Company Ed Cimaron 85
Yellow Gunn Fleet Bryan Ranten 85
Red Elliott Elec Supply - Team 4 Bill Stannard 84

Yellow City Electric Supply Patrick Jefferson 84
Yellow Eldridge Electric - Team 1 Eddie Miranda 84
Red Bell & McCoy Jacob Delony 83
Red CED - San Antonio Team 1 Bradley Erwin 83
Red HJD Capital Electric Mark Costial 83

Yellow Burrus & Mathews Inc Bruce O'Donnal 83
Yellow Central Electric - Team 2 Louis Adams 83
Yellow The Levy Company Amos Edgett 83
Red James Francis Electric T-2 Dana Wehemann 82
Red Rexel - Team 1 Cody 82
Red Rexel - Team 1 Brandon 82

Yellow The Reynolds Company Pito Garcia 82
Red Circle Electric Tucker Edwards 81
Red Graybar Electric Devin Nelson 81
Red HJD Capital Electric Cade Deines 81
Red Spectrum Lighting Ricky Marshall 81

Yellow Eldridge Electric - Team 1 Jeff Mathis 81
Yellow Eledridge Electric - Team 4  Hill 81
Yellow Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 1 Bobby Bauer 81
Yellow Southwest Electrical - Team 2 Orion Vasquez 81
Red Bell & McCoy Andrew Derrick 80

Yellow City Electric Supply Stephan Gillenwater 80
Red Rexel - Team 1 Mark Nickels 79

Yellow Trident Services Joe Boeslet 79
Yellow Dealers Electric - Team 2 Wes Winchester 79



Individual
Yellow Eldridge Electric - Team 3 Richard Garver 79
Yellow Eledridge Electric - Team 4  Pete Cervantez 79
Yellow Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 2 Cade Calcote 79
Red Graybar Electric Kaden Kieke 78
Red Summit Elec Supply Kevin Brown 78

Yellow Hill Electric - Team 1 Robert Gordineer 78
Yellow L Gunn Fleet Cameron Malburger 78
Red Spectrum Lighting Joe Hastings 77

Yellow City Electric Supply Clifton Armstrong 77
Yellow Trident Services Joseph Miranda 77
Red Masters Electric Spencer Dwyer 76

Yellow The Reynolds Company Brent Tomes 76
Yellow Hill Electric - Team 2 Seth Young 76
Yellow IES Commercial - Team 1 Keegan Groes 76
Yellow IES Commercial - Team 1 Brian Marr 76
Red CED - San Antonio Team 2 Andrew McComb 75
Red Milwaukee Tool Taylor Orlondo 75
Red Rexel - Team 1 Jeff Hicks 75

Yellow Dealers Electric - Team 2 Scott Smith 75
Yellow IES Commercial - Team 2 Tommy Nentwich 75
Yellow Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 2 Crosby Calcote 75
Red HJD Capital Electric Robert Elizondo 74

Yellow Burrus & Mathews Inc Chase Hooker 74
Yellow Southwest Electrical - Team 2 Charles Van Zandt 74
Red L James Francis Electric T-1 Bailey Fischer 73
Red James Francis Electric T-2 Daniel Cespedes 73

Yellow Hill Electric - Team 1 Daniel Gutierrez 73
Yellow Hill Electric - Team 1 Stephen Jarzombek 73
Yellow Southwest Electrical - Team 2 Brian Funk 73
Yellow The Levy Company Mitchell Edgett 73
Red Current Power Technologies Grant Winston 72
Red L E-Tel Karen Pfeil 72
Red Elliott Elec Supply - Team 3 Justin Mecrary 72



Individual
Red James Francis Electric T-1 Miles Wehrmann 72

Yellow Burrus & Mathews Inc Zac Scott 72
Yellow Eldridge Electric - Team 1 Ernie Cano 72
Yellow Hill Electric - Team 2 Eddie Ramos 72
Red L Elliott Elec Supply - Team 2 Paula J 71
Red Rexel - Team 1 Chad 71

Yellow Central Electric - Team 2 Edward Garcia 71
Yellow Trident Services John Bittle 71
Red Absolute Power Billie S 70
Red Elliott Elec Supply - Team 3 Jason Pintirsch 70

Yellow Dealers Electric - Team 1 Adam Parma 70
Yellow Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 1 Chad Wilke 70
Red Circle Electric Blake Elliot 69
Red E-Tel Dustin Jessop 69

Yellow Central Electric - Team 1 Evan Salazar 69
Yellow Central Electric - Team 1 Zach Rearden 69
Yellow Trident Services Eric Peralez 69
Yellow Dealers Electric - Team 1 Donnie Reynolds 69
Red Current Power Technologies Soencer Feasel 68
Red Elliott -IES Laredo - Team 5 Doug Burg 68
Red HJD Capital Electric Brian Weller 68
Red Milwaukee Tool Jesus Garza 68
Red Sunstate Ken F 68

Yellow Central Electric - Team 1 Bill Ryan 68
Yellow Eldridge Electric - Team 2 Roland Arias 68
Yellow IES Commercial - Team 2 Chris LeVar 68
Red Absolute Power Genaro Salinas 67
Red Elliott Elec - Bagley -  Team 6 Zac Morris 67
Red James Francis Electric T-1 Jake Whitten 67

Yellow Crawford Electric Supply Nathan Lutz 67
Red CED - San Antonio Team 2 Jack Spurlock 66
Red Core Electrical Group Gilbert Flores 66

Yellow IES Commercial - Team 2 Gary Sifuentes 66



Individual
Red CED - San Antonio Team 1 Steven Guerra 64
Red Core Electrical Group Alex Rodriguez 64
Red Elliott -IES Laredo - Team 5 Ron Garcia 64
Red Rexel - Team 1 Nathan Maples 64

Yellow Eledridge Electric - Team 4  Alex Arredondo 64
Yellow Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 2 Cody Smith 64
Yellow Southwest Electrical - Team 1 Albert Trevino 64
Red Core Electrical Group Jonathan Campos 63
Red Core Electrical Group Edmundo Rios 63
Red Summit Elec Supply Micheal Munoz 63

Yellow Central Electric - Team 1 Leo Carpio 63
Yellow Hill Electric - Team 2 Rene Ramos 63
Red Absolute Power Ram R 62
Red E-Tel Randy Tovar 62
Red Sunstate Brandon Beck 62

Yellow Crawford Electric Supply Nathan Martinez 62
Yellow Dealers Electric - Team 1 Sam Parker 62
Yellow IES Commercial - Team 2 David Kilgore 62
Yellow Wholesale Elec Supply Hill Ojeda 62
Yellow Southwest Electrical - Team 1 Gabe Fowble 61
Red CED - San Antonio Team 1 Guillermo Guerra 60
Red Spectrum Lighting Remo Ronconi 60

Yellow Dealers Electric - Team 1 Larry Weber 60
Red Elliott Elec Supply - Team 3 Gene Verastequi 59
Red James Francis Electric T-2 Ernie Garcia 59

Yellow IES Commercial - Team 1 Jesse Rodriguez 59
Yellow Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 1 Trey Ramirez 59
Yellow Wholesale Elec Supply Carlos Ramirez 59
Red Milwaukee Tool Greg Garcia 58

Yellow Crawford Electric Supply Roger Martinez 58
Yellow Eldridge Electric - Team 2 Matt Zarb 58
Red Elliott -IES Laredo - Team 5 Jason Ramirez 57
Red Milwaukee Tool Nick McQuestion 57



Individual
Red Summit Elec Supply Maro Brown 57

Yellow Hill Electric - Team 1 Devin Gutierrez 57
Red E-Tel Willliam Waldrep 56
Red Masters Electric Dylan Weddle 55

Yellow Eldridge Electric - Team 1 Kevin Gruetener 55
Red CED - San Antonio Team 1 Seth Groves 54
Red Elliott Elec - Bagley -  Team 6 Cody Fuller 53
Red Circle Electric Justin McCarty 52
Red James Francis Electric T-2 Ephraim Castilla 52

Yellow Hill Electric - Team 2 Steve Bourssard 52
Red Graybar Electric John Andrews 51
Red Elliott Elec - Bagley -  Team 6 Richard Esparza 50
Red Summit Elec Supply Joseph Miranda 49

Yellow Southwest Electrical - Team 1 Jimmy Adame 49
Yellow Eldridge Electric - Team 2 Armando Salazar 48
Red Absolute Power Jeremy R 47
Red Circle Electric Matt Morales 47
Red Sunstate Fernando F 47

Yellow Wholesale Elec Supply John Sandoval 46
Red Rexel - Team 1 Augusto 45

Yellow Eldridge Electric - Team 2 David Herrera 45
Yellow IES Commercial - Team 1 Jaime Lopez 45
Yellow Crawford Electric Supply Michael Chapman 44
Red Elliott -IES Laredo - Team 5 Rudy Rios 42
Red Masters Electric Jay Garza 40
Red Elliott Elec Supply - Team 3 Luis Rivera 39
Red Rexel - Team 1 Carlos 39

Yellow L Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 2 Aubrey Smith 39
Yellow Eledridge Electric - Team 4  Jerry 35
Red Spectrum Lighting Jonah Nelson 34

Yellow Southwest Electrical - Team 1 Diego Rodriguez 34
Yellow L Gunn Fleet Riley Dunovin 25
Yellow L Eldridge Electric - Team 3 Lily Ramirez 17



Individual
Red Bell & McCoy Steven Butler 14

Yellow L Eldridge Electric - Team 3 Laura Rodriguez 14
Yellow L Eldridge Electric - Team 3 Leti Aguilar 12



Teams

Co
ur

se Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Red Suberg Electric Tracy Suberg 94
Red Suberg Electric Christian Spies 99
Red Suberg Electric Steve Horton 96
Red Suberg Electric Chad Lyssy 89

378
Red Elliott Elec Supply - Team 4 Brandon Hatch 85
Red Elliott Elec Supply - Team 4 Kevin St. Clergy 99
Red Elliott Elec Supply - Team 4 Bill Stannard 84
Red Elliott Elec Supply - Team 4 Javier Valdes 93

361
Red Elliott Elec Supply - Team 2 Paula Jozwiak 71
Red Elliott Elec Supply - Team 2 Brooks Holzhausen 90
Red Elliott Elec Supply - Team 2 Jody Johnson 95
Red Elliott Elec Supply - Team 2 Jay Gable 98

354
Red CED - San Antonio Team 2 Andrew McComb 75
Red CED - San Antonio Team 2 Karen Gulick 94
Red CED - San Antonio Team 2 Jack Spurlock 66
Red CED - San Antonio Team 2 Kelly Gutierrez 87

322
Red Current Power Technologies Grant Winston 72
Red Current Power Technologies Soencer Feasel 68
Red Current Power Technologies Brandon Miller 85
Red Current Power Technologies Ike Standley 89

314
Red HJD Capital Electric Mark Costial 83
Red HJD Capital Electric Cade Deines 81
Red HJD Capital Electric Brian Weller 68
Red HJD Capital Electric Robert Elizondo 74

306
Red James Francis Electric T-1 Wyatt Ortiz 89
Red James Francis Electric T-1 Miles Wehrmann 72
Red James Francis Electric T-1 Bailey Fischer 73
Red James Francis Electric T-1 Jake Whitten 67

301



Teams
Red Graybar Electric Troy McLarry 90
Red Graybar Electric John Andrews 51
Red Graybar Electric Devin Nelson 81
Red Graybar Electric Kaden Kieke 78

300
Red Rexel - Team 1 Jeff Hicks 75
Red Rexel - Team 1 Mark Nickels 79
Red Rexel - Team 1 Nathan Maples 64
Red Rexel - Team 1 Cody 82

300
Red Bell & McCoy Jacob Delony 83
Red Bell & McCoy Steven Butler 14
Red Bell & McCoy Remey Shelton 91
Red Bell & McCoy Andrew Derrick 80

268
Red James Francis Electric T-2 Daniel Cespedes 73
Red James Francis Electric T-2 Ephraim Castilla 52
Red James Francis Electric T-2 Ernie Garcia 59
Red James Francis Electric T-2 Dana Wehemann 82

266
Red Sunstate Brandon Beck 62
Red Sunstate Vincent Templir 86
Red Sunstate Fernando F 47
Red Sunstate Ken F 68

263
Red CED - San Antonio Team 1 Seth Groves 54
Red CED - San Antonio Team 1 Steven Guerra 64
Red CED - San Antonio Team 1 Guillermo Guerra 60
Red CED - San Antonio Team 1 Bradley Erwin 83

261
Red E-Tel Dustin Jessop 69
Red E-Tel Willliam Waldrep 56
Red E-Tel Randy Tovar 62
Red E-Tel Karen Pfeil 72

259



Teams
Red Masters Electric Kyler Spaw 87
Red Masters Electric Dylan Weddle 55
Red Masters Electric Jay Garza 40
Red Masters Electric Spencer Dwyer 76

258
Red Elliott Elec - Bagley -  Team 6 Richard Esparza 50
Red Elliott Elec - Bagley -  Team 6 Cody Fuller 53
Red Elliott Elec - Bagley -  Team 6 Derek Bagley 88
Red Elliott Elec - Bagley -  Team 6 Zac Morris 67

258
Red Milwaukee Tool Nick McQuestion 57
Red Milwaukee Tool Greg Garcia 58
Red Milwaukee Tool Taylor Orlondo 75
Red Milwaukee Tool Jesus Garza 68

258
Red Core Electrical Group Gilbert Flores 66
Red Core Electrical Group Jonathan Campos 63
Red Core Electrical Group Alex Rodriguez 64
Red Core Electrical Group Edmundo Rios 63

256
Red Spectrum Lighting Jonah Nelson 34
Red Spectrum Lighting Ricky Marshall 81
Red Spectrum Lighting Joe Hastings 77
Red Spectrum Lighting Remo Ronconi 60

252
Red Circle Electric Tucker Edwards 81
Red Circle Electric Blake Elliot 69
Red Circle Electric Justin McCarty 52
Red Circle Electric Matt Morales 47

249
Red Summit Elec Supply Maro Brown 57
Red Summit Elec Supply Kevin Brown 78
Red Summit Elec Supply Joseph Miranda 49
Red Summit Elec Supply Micheal Munoz 63

247



Teams
Red Absolute Power Genaro Salinas 67
Red Absolute Power Billie S 70
Red Absolute Power Ram R 62
Red Absolute Power Jeremy R 47

246
Red Elliott Elec Supply - Team 3 Jason Pintirsch 70
Red Elliott Elec Supply - Team 3 Luis Rivera 39
Red Elliott Elec Supply - Team 3 Justin Mecrary 72
Red Elliott Elec Supply - Team 3 Gene Verastequi 59

240
Red Rexel - Team 1 Chad 71
Red Rexel - Team 1 Augusto 45
Red Rexel - Team 1 Brandon 82
Red Rexel - Team 1 Carlos 39

237
Red Elliott -IES Laredo - Team 5 Ron Garcia 64
Red Elliott -IES Laredo - Team 5 Rudy Rios 42
Red Elliott -IES Laredo - Team 5 Doug Burg 68
Red Elliott -IES Laredo - Team 5 Jason Ramirez 57

231



Co
ur

se Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Yellow Ancira Winton Bruce Culver 96
Yellow Ancira Winton Clyde Culver 95
Yellow Ancira Winton James Schoelman 88
Yellow Ancira Winton Tricia Kocurek 97

376
Yellow The Levy Company Amos Edgett 83
Yellow The Levy Company Mitchell Edgett 73
Yellow The Levy Company Nick Vasile 96
Yellow The Levy Company David Janaky 93

345
Yellow Dealers Electric - Team 2 Roger Pfeil 91
Yellow Dealers Electric - Team 2 Scot Sparks 98
Yellow Dealers Electric - Team 2 Wes Winchester 79
Yellow Dealers Electric - Team 2 Scott Smith 75

343
Yellow City Electric Supply Stephan Gillenwater 80
Yellow City Electric Supply Clifton Armstrong 77
Yellow City Electric Supply Patrick Jefferson 84
Yellow City Electric Supply Hank Klaerner 91

332
Yellow The Reynolds Company Brent Tomes 76
Yellow The Reynolds Company Pito Garcia 82
Yellow The Reynolds Company Michael Benavidez 87
Yellow The Reynolds Company Ed Cimaron 85

330



Yellow Central Electric - Team 2 Alvin Arias 90
Yellow Central Electric - Team 2 Louis Adams 83
Yellow Central Electric - Team 2 Edward Garcia 71
Yellow Central Electric - Team 2 Victor Pruneda 86

330
Yellow Burrus & Mathews Inc Keith Scott 89
Yellow Burrus & Mathews Inc Bruce O'Donnal 83
Yellow Burrus & Mathews Inc Chase Hooker 74
Yellow Burrus & Mathews Inc Zac Scott 72

318
Yellow Southwest Electrical - Team 2 Orion Vasquez 81
Yellow Southwest Electrical - Team 2 Jeff Frothingham 90
Yellow Southwest Electrical - Team 2 Charles Van Zandt 74
Yellow Southwest Electrical - Team 2 Brian Funk 73

318
Yellow Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 1 Bobby Bauer 81
Yellow Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 1 Chad Wilke 70
Yellow Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 1 Luis Larriga 90
Yellow Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 1 Trey Ramirez 59

300
Yellow Trident Services Joseph Miranda 77
Yellow Trident Services Joe Boeslet 79
Yellow Trident Services John Bittle 71
Yellow Trident Services Eric Peralez 69

296
Yellow Eldridge Electric - Team 1 Jeff Mathis 81
Yellow Eldridge Electric - Team 1 Kevin Gruetener 55
Yellow Eldridge Electric - Team 1 Eddie Miranda 84
Yellow Eldridge Electric - Team 1 Ernie Cano 72

292



Yellow Hill Electric - Team 1 Daniel Gutierrez 73
Yellow Hill Electric - Team 1 Devin Gutierrez 57
Yellow Hill Electric - Team 1 Stephen Jarzombek 73
Yellow Hill Electric - Team 1 Robert Gordineer 78

281
Yellow Gunn Fleet Bryan Ranten 85
Yellow Gunn Fleet Cameron Malburger 78
Yellow Gunn Fleet Riley Dunovin 25
Yellow Gunn Fleet Richard Moreland 92

280
Yellow IES Commercial - Team 2 Tommy Nentwich 75
Yellow IES Commercial - Team 2 David Kilgore 62
Yellow IES Commercial - Team 2 Chris LeVar 68
Yellow IES Commercial - Team 2 Gary Sifuentes 66

271
Yellow Central Electric - Team 1 Evan Salazar 69
Yellow Central Electric - Team 1 Bill Ryan 68
Yellow Central Electric - Team 1 Leo Carpio 63
Yellow Central Electric - Team 1 Zach Rearden 69

269
Yellow Hill Electric - Team 2 Seth Young 76
Yellow Hill Electric - Team 2 Rene Ramos 63
Yellow Hill Electric - Team 2 Eddie Ramos 72
Yellow Hill Electric - Team 2 Steve Bourssard 52

263
Yellow Dealers Electric - Team 1 Sam Parker 62
Yellow Dealers Electric - Team 1 Larry Weber 60
Yellow Dealers Electric - Team 1 Donnie Reynolds 69
Yellow Dealers Electric - Team 1 Adam Parma 70

261



Yellow Eledridge Electric - Team 4  Pete Cervantez 79
Yellow Eledridge Electric - Team 4  Alex Arredondo 64
Yellow Eledridge Electric - Team 4  Hill 81
Yellow Eledridge Electric - Team 4  Jerry 35

259
Yellow Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 2 Crosby Calcote 75
Yellow Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 2 Cade Calcote 79
Yellow Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 2 Cody Smith 64
Yellow Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 2 Aubrey Smith 39

257
Yellow Wholesale Elec Supply Jeff Fuller 90
Yellow Wholesale Elec Supply Hill Ojeda 62
Yellow Wholesale Elec Supply Carlos Ramirez 59
Yellow Wholesale Elec Supply John Sandoval 46

257
Yellow IES Commercial - Team 1 Jesse Rodriguez 59
Yellow IES Commercial - Team 1 Jaime Lopez 45
Yellow IES Commercial - Team 1 Keegan Groes 76
Yellow IES Commercial - Team 1 Brian Marr 76

256
Yellow Crawford Electric Supply Roger Martinez 58
Yellow Crawford Electric Supply Michael Chapman 44
Yellow Crawford Electric Supply Nathan Lutz 67
Yellow Crawford Electric Supply Nathan Martinez 62

231
Yellow Eldridge Electric - Team 2 Armando Salazar 48
Yellow Eldridge Electric - Team 2 Matt Zarb 58
Yellow Eldridge Electric - Team 2 Roland Arias 68
Yellow Eldridge Electric - Team 2 David Herrera 45

219



Yellow Southwest Electrical - Team 1 Gabe Fowble 61
Yellow Southwest Electrical - Team 1 Albert Trevino 64
Yellow Southwest Electrical - Team 1 Diego Rodriguez 34
Yellow Southwest Electrical - Team 1 Jimmy Adame 49

208
Yellow Eldridge Electric - Team 3 Lily Ramirez 17
Yellow Eldridge Electric - Team 3 Leti Aguilar 12
Yellow Eldridge Electric - Team 3 Laura Rodriguez 14
Yellow Eldridge Electric - Team 3 Richard Garver 79

122



Awards

Team Name First Last Score Award

Suberg Electric Christian Spies 99 1st Red
Elliott Elec Supply - Team 4 Kevin St. Clergy 99 2nd Red
Elliott Elec Supply - Team 2 Jay Gable 98 3rd Red

Dealers Electric - Team 2 Scot Sparks 98 1st Yellow
Ancira Winton Bruce Culver 96 2nd Yellow
The Levy Company Nick Vasile 96 3rd Yellow

Ancira Winton Tricia Kocurek 97 HOA Lady
CED - San Antonio Team 2 Karen Gulick 94 Lady 1st
Gunn Fleet Cameron Malburger 78 Lady 2nd
James Francis Electric T-1 Bailey Fischer 73 Lady 3rd

Team Name First Last Score Award

Suberg Electric Tracy Suberg 94
Suberg Electric Christian Spies 99
Suberg Electric Steve Horton 96
Suberg Electric Chad Lyssy 89

378
Elliott Elec Supply - Team 4 Brandon Hatch 85
Elliott Elec Supply - Team 4 Kevin St. Clergy 99
Elliott Elec Supply - Team 4 Bill Stannard 84
Elliott Elec Supply - Team 4 Javier Valdes 93

361
Elliott Elec Supply - Team 2 Paula Jozwiak 71
Elliott Elec Supply - Team 2 Brooks Holzhausen 90
Elliott Elec Supply - Team 2 Jody Johnson 95
Elliott Elec Supply - Team 2 Jay Gable 98

354

Team Name First Last Score Award

Ancira Winton Bruce Culver 96
Ancira Winton Clyde Culver 95
Ancira Winton James Schoelman 88
Ancira Winton Tricia Kocurek 97

376
The Levy Company Amos Edgett 83
The Levy Company Mitchell Edgett 73
The Levy Company Nick Vasile 96
The Levy Company David Janaky 93

345
Dealers Electric - Team 2 Roger Pfeil 91
Dealers Electric - Team 2 Scot Sparks 98
Dealers Electric - Team 2 Wes Winchester 79
Dealers Electric - Team 2 Scott Smith 75

343

3rd

1st

3rd

2nd

Individual

Red Course

Yellow Course

1st

2nd


